ART. P028/07
PRESSA MANUALE

CON MOLLA DI RITORNO.

Forza

Dimensioni
Altezza max pezzo
Max ¢ pezzo
Corsa albero

Peso netto

Peso lordo

Codice EAN

1500 N

240 x 155 x 335h mm
230 mm

150 mm

50 mm

8,5kg

9,24 kg
8012667206505

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA

€113,00

fervi.com



